Mens Treatment List

Brow Wax £7.00

Back Wax £25.00
Leg Wax £35.00
Chest Wax £20.00

Back of Body Warm Stone £45.00
Massage 1hr

Mens Deep Cleansing Facial 4sm £35.00
Extra Relaxing Facial, Back £55.00

Massage followed by a Facial
Thr 15m

Pure Indulgence Speciality

Back of body massage and £75.00

Reflexology 2nr
Facial and Reflexology 2nhr
Massage Combination - a luxury

massage that includes Aromatherapy, deep
tissue and hot stones

- Back 45m £35.00
- Back of Body 1hr £45.00
- Full Body includes Head Massage and a £95.00
taster of Reflexology 2hr
Pregnancy Massage ihr £45.00
Body conditioning treatment - aful £50.00
body scrub and massage, using warm and
luxurious essential oils. Your skin is left feeling

silky smooth as well as having detoxing effects
on your body Thr 15m

£76.00

Product Information

Pure Indulgence chooses high quality
award winning products, we aim to use
high quality products that are organic
and vegan. The ranges we use are -
Facial Care - Susan Molyneux

Body & Baby Care - Heavenly Organics
Tanning - Fake Bake & Sienna X

Nail Care - Heavenly Organics, Shellac
& Magpie

My name is Rhian and | am the Spa Therapist, |
am very excited and privileged to be offering
you my therapies in such a luxurious and idylic
setting. | qualified as a beauty therapist back in
2000, | then furthered my experience by doing
a HND in Holistic Therapies and Applied
Science in 2006. I'm fully insured and a
member of the Federation Of Holisitc
Therapies.

| started my career as a therapist in London,
working in one of the top health and fitness
centre’s in the U.K gaining much experience as |
could. As well as working with world wide
product lines such as Clarins, Decleor, Guinot,
Gatineu, Jan Marini, Thalgo, Espa and many
others. Following this | went to Australia to
work as a travel representative for the Clarins
sale team. In 2009 | decided to return to Wales,
where | was born and bred. Setting up my
business Beauty On The Move as a mobile
therapist, later opening Pure Indulgence.

I'm very lucky to have chosen a career | love
and have much passion for, and | am currently
studying towards becoming a personal trainer,

as my hobbies are all fitness orientated. I'm
really looking forward to establishing myself at

Aqua Serena, performing my very own
therapies, giving guests an unforgettable and
relaxing experience.

To make an appointment or for any information
please call Rhian or visit my Facebook page - to
take a glance at all the monthly offers and
updates.

Pure Indulgence - For All The Care And
Attention You Deserve

07854 446961

pureindulgencewithrhian



Beauty Treatments at Aqua Serena

with Pure Indulgence

Hands and Feet

Manicure

Mini Manicure

Luxury Spa Maintenance
Pedicure

Mini Pedicure

Luxury Spa Pedicure

Eyes and Eyelashes

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash & Brow Tint

Eyelash Perm includes
Collagen Anti Age Treatment
Eyelash tint, eyebrow tint and
eyebrow wax package

Eye brow wax

Waxing

Full Leg & Bikini
Full Leg
1/2 Leg
Arms
Underarms
Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Top Lip
Chin

Lip & Chin

£25.00
£17.00
£30.00
£30.00
£18.00
£35.00

£15.00
£7.00

£18.00
£35.00
£25.00
£25.00

£9.00

£32.00
£25.00
£18.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£16.00
£25.00
£7.00

£7.00

£13.00

Susan Molyneux facials

Prescription Facial

Mini Facial

Extra Relaxing Facial includes
back massage

Luxury Facial includes back &
leg massage

Massage

Full Body Swedish 1nhr

Back of Body 1nr

Full Body Aromatherapy 1hr 30m
Full Body Hot Stone 1hr 30m
Back Neck & Shoulders 45m
Back Hot Stones 1nr

Back Facial

Deep Tissue Full Body Message 1nr
Deep Tissue Back Massage 45m

Holistic Therapies

Hopi Ear Candles
Indian Head Massage 1hr
Reflexology 45m

£40.00
£25.00
£55.00

£75.00

£40.00
£42.00
£55.00
£70.00
£30.00
£50.00
£55.00
£65.00
£45.00

£50.00
£45.00
£38.00

Pamper Packages

Head to 2 - Full Body Massage, £110.00
Facial, Mini Manicure, Mini

Pedicure, Eyelash Tint &

Eyebrow wax

Complete Indulgence - Full £100.00

Body Massage, Facial, Indian
Head Treatment & Reflexology
Spa Packages

We offer daily and weekend spa
break packages.

For more information please call
Aqua Serena on 01239 613 644
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