Mens Treatment List

Brow Wax	£7.00
Back Wax	£25.00
Leg Wax	£35.00
Chest Wax	£20.00
Back of Body Warm Stone	£45.00
Massage 1hr	
Mens Deep Cleansing Facial 45m	£35.00
Extra Relaxing Facial, Back	£55.00
Massage followed by a Facial	
1hr 15m	

Pure Indulgence Speciality

Back of body massage and	£75.00
Reflexology 2hr	
Facial and Reflexology 2hr	£76.00
Massage Combination - a luxury	
massage that includes Aromatherapy, deep	
tissue and hot stones	
- Back 45m	£35.00
- Back of Body 1hr	£45.00
- Full Body includes Head Massage and a	£95.00
taster of Reflexology 2hr	
Pregnancy Massage 1hr	£45.00
Body conditioning treatment - a full	£50.00
body scrub and massage, using warm and	
luxurious essential oils. Your skin is left feeling	
silky smooth as well as having detoxing effects	
on your body 1hr 15m	

Product Information

Pure Indulgence chooses high quality award winning products, we aim to use high quality products that are organic and vegan. The ranges we use are -Facial Care - Susan Molyneux Body & Baby Care - Heavenly Organics Tanning - Fake Bake & Sienna X Nail Care - Heavenly Organics, Shellac & Magpie My name is Rhian and I am the Spa Therapist, I am very excited and privileged to be offering you my therapies in such a luxurious and idylic setting. I qualified as a beauty therapist back in 2000, I then furthered my experience by doing a HND in Holistic Therapies and Applied Science in 2006. I'm fully insured and a member of the Federation Of Holisitc Therapies.

I started my career as a therapist in London, working in one of the top health and fitness centre's in the U.K gaining much experience as I could. As well as working with world wide product lines such as Clarins, Decleor, Guinot, Gatineu, Jan Marini, Thalgo, Espa and many others. Following this I went to Australia to work as a travel representative for the Clarins sale team. In 2009 I decided to return to Wales, where I was born and bred. Setting up my business Beauty On The Move as a mobile therapist, later opening Pure Indulgence.

I'm very lucky to have chosen a career I love and have much passion for, and I am currently studying towards becoming a personal trainer, as my hobbies are all fitness orientated. I'm really looking forward to establishing myself at Aqua Serena, performing my very own therapies, giving guests an unforgettable and relaxing experience.

To make an appointment or for any information please call Rhian or visit my Facebook page - to take a glance at all the monthly offers and updates.

Pure Indulgence - For All The Care And Attention You Deserve

Jure Indulgence





pureindulgencewithrhian

Beauty Treatments at Aqua Serena with Pure Indulgence

Hands and Feet

Manicure	£25.00
Mini Manicure	£17.00
Luxury Spa Maintenance	£30.00
Pedicure	£30.00
Mini Pedicure	£18.00
Luxury Spa Pedicure	£35.00

Eyes and Eyelashes

Eyelash Tint	£15.00
Eyebrow Tint	£7.00
Eyelash & Brow Tint	£18.00
Eyelash Perm includes	£35.00
Collagen Anti Age Treatment	£25.00
Eyelash tint, eyebrow tint and	£25.00
eyebrow wax package	
Eye brow wax	£9.00

Waxing

Full Leg & Bikini Full Leg 1/2 Leg Arms Underarms Bikini Brazilian Hollywood Top Lip Chin	£32.00 £25.00 £18.00 £15.00 £10.00 £10.00 £16.00 £25.00 £7.00 £7.00
Lip & Chin	£7.00 £13.00

Susan Molyneux facials

Prescription Facial	£40.00
Mini Facial	£25.00
Extra Relaxing Facial includes	£55.00
back massage	
Luxury Facial includes back &	£75.00
leg massage	

Massage

Full Body Swedish 1hr	£40.00
Back of Body 1hr	£42.00
Full Body Aromatherapy 1hr 30m	£55.00
Full Body Hot Stone 1hr 30m	£70.00
Back Neck & Shoulders 45m	£30.00
Back Hot Stones 1hr	£50.00
Back Facial	£55.00
Deep Tissue Full Body Message 1hr	£65.00
Deep Tissue Back Massage 45m	£45.00

Holistic Therapies

Hopi Ear Candles	£50.00
Indian Head Massage 1hr	£45.00
Reflexology 45m	£38.00

Pamper Packages

Head to 2 - Full Body Massage, Facial, Mini Manicure, Mini Pedicure, Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow wax	£110.00
Complete Indulgence - Full Body Massage, Facial, Indian Head Treatment & Reflexology	£100.00

Spa Packages

We offer daily and weekend spa break packages.

For more information please call Aqua Serena on 01239 613 644

